Data Sheet | EasyPoE Series
Unmanaged Essentials PoE Switch
The Fiberroad EasyPoE Series Unmanaged Essentials PoE Switches provide a simple, cost-
effective solution for expanding small business networks with Power over Ethernet capabilities.
These plug-and-play switches feature an integrated internal power supply to simplify installation
while ensuring reliable operation. The series offers versatile connectivity options, supporting
10/100M, 10/100/1000M, and 2.5G speeds with full PoE and PoE+ compatibility. Utilizing Fiberroad's
unique PoE technology, these switches automatically detect the class of each connected device—

©2025 Fiberroad Technology Co., Limited. All rights reserved. Fiberroad, Fiberroad logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Fiberroad Technology Co., Limited in the
Hong Kong, China and in other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners
Ordering Information
Model No. 10/100M RJ45 10/100/1000M RJ45 1000M SFP PoE Standard PoE Power Budge Power Supply
FR-5N1006P 6 \ \ Port 1 to 4 IEEE802.3 af/at 60W 1 x AC220V
FR-5N1010F 10 \ \ Port 1 to 4 IEEE802.3 af/at 60W 1 x AC220V
FR-5N2010P 8 2 \ Port 1 to 8 IEEE802.3 af/at 120W 1 x AC220V
FR-5N2110P 8 2 1 Port 1 to 8 IEEE802.3 af/at 120W 1 x AC220V
NOTE: The Fiberroad EasyPoE Series provides a reliable and simplified Power over Ethernet (PoE) solution, specifically designed for video surveillance access networks. It
efficiently powers your IP cameras and transmits video data over a single cable, ensuring a clean and cost-effective installation.
To select the right switch for your needs, it's crucial to consider the bandwidth demands of your cameras:
720p (HD): ~1-2 Mbps per camera.